
CHEABUCTO DAY LOEAGUE CURLING TEAMS – 1ST HALF 2020-2021 

TEAM 1    Team 2    Team 3 

Gerry Jamieson    Don Armstrong   Evelyne Jamieson  
Rob Billard   Kaye Chisholm   Maurice Landry  
Allison Billard   Jack Leonard   George Nahrebecky  
Mary K. Connolly  Shane MacGillvray  Maureen Landry  
 
Team 4    Team 5     SPARES: 
Phil O’Regan    Neil DeCoff    George Luddington  
Lois MacDonald   Jim Muise    Marian Brow  
Lynda MacIntosh  Ruth Gunn    Heather Manuel  
Sharon Martin   Karen Hall     Fred Sullivan  
         Paul Long  
         Holly Pyle 

Gary Neufeld (Mon.) 
 
DATE   ICE 1  ICE 2            BYE  TEA/ICE PREP AND SANITIZE 
 
Mon Nov 9  1-2  3-4  5  1 (1 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Nov 16  1-5  2-3  4  2 (2 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Nov 18  2-5  1-4  3  4 (2 and 4 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Nov 23  1-3  4-5  2  3 (1 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Nov. 25  2-4  3-5  1  5 (4 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Nov. 30  1-2  3-4  5  1 (1 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Dec.2  1-5  2-3  4  2 (2 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Dec. 7  2-5  1-4  3  4 (2 and 4 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Dec. 9  1-3  4-5  2  3 (1 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Dec. 14  2-4  3-5  1  5 (4 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Dec. 16  1-2  3-4  5  1 (1 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Jan. 4  1-5  2-3  4  2 (2 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Jan. 6  2-5  1-4  3  4 (2 and 4 Red/Hammer) 
Mon. Jan. 11  1-3  4-5  2  3 (1 and 5 Red/Hammer) 
Wed. Jan. 13  2-4  3-5  1  5 (4 and 3 Red/Hammer) 
 
REMINDERS: 

- Games are at 9:30 on Mondays and Wednesdays 
- Curling is cancelled if Strait Education Centre cancels due to weather. 
- If unable to curl arrange for a spare either from spare list or team with bye 
- Assign one person to mark score for both teams for your game. 
- No play-off in first half; team with most points will be champion.  In case of a tie an extra game will decide 

winner 
Neil DeCoff, Gerry Jamieson and Don Armstrong 


